

## RACORDURI PENTRU TEVI

I.D.: 96540105

---

Data publicarii	24.04.24	Coduri CPV	44115210-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.156,31 RON - 1.156,31 RON

---

Descriere: MUFA REDUSA ALAMA 1/2X3/8 PLUS 1150040300 BUC 10.00 6.30 63.03 NIPLU ALAMA 1/2 PLUS 1210040417 BUC 6.00 5.04 30.25 REDUCTIE INVERSA ALAMA 1/2X3/8 PIPA PLUS 1240030477 BUC 10.00 4.20 42.02 FIR LOCTITE 55 160M 2057357 BUC 2.00 43.70 87.39 ROBINET TRECERE KOVINA 1/2 FIFI FLUTURE 1220111 BUC 6.00 27.73 166.39 BANDA ADEZIVATA KAIFLEX EF (3MM X 50MM X15M) 4004673 BUC 4.00 73.95 295.80 CARTUS GAS MAPP US VIRAX 521700 BUC 1.00 96.64 96.64 ARZATOR CU PRINDERE US 1 ROFIRE GLOBAL 1500002196 BUC 1.00 235.29 235.29 PANZA BOMFAIER PT. METALE 12X300MM 27501 BUC 2.00 1.26 2.52 ADAPTOR 15x1/2 FE 94243G-100025 BUC 10.00 2.94 29.41 ADAPTOR 15x1/2 FI 94270G-100254 BUC 5.00 4.20 21.01 ADAPTOR 18x1/2 FE 94243G-100650 BUC 10.00 3.78 37.82 ADAPTOR 18x1/2 FI 94270G-100940 BUC 5.00 6.30 31.51 CUTTER PLASTIC 18MM YT-7505 BUC 1.00 4.62 4.62 PASTA VERDE PT FILETE 460G WAT 072 BUC 1.00 12.61 12.61

---